CPT Test Series (For June 2017 examination)

Unit Tests (12 Tests)
I T R

11/04/2017 Tuesday Unit Test |

15/04/2017 Saturday Unit Test Il 100
19/04/2017 Wednesday Unit Test Il 100
23/04/2017 Sunday Unit Test IV 100
27/04/2017 Thursday Unit TestV 100
01/05/2017 Monday Unit Test VI 100
05/05/2017 Friday Unit Test VII 100
09/05/2017 Tuesday Unit Test VIII 100
13/05/2017 Saturday Unit Test IX 100
17/05/2017 Wednesday Unit Test X 100
21/05/2017 Sunday Unit Test XI 100
25/05/2017 Thursday Unit Test XII 100

Subject wise full Syllabus Test (4 Tests)
o o e

27/05/2017 Saturday Accounts
29/05/2017 Monday Law 100
31/05/2017 Wednesday Mathematics & Statistics 100

02/06/2017 Friday Economics 100

® This is just a model indicator. Dates are fixed but the subjects and chapters covered in tests will be decided on the
basis of syllabus completion in your batch.The information about the same would be given atleast 5 days in advance.

Preliminary examination like real CPT exam (4 Tests)

DATE - SUBJECTS MARKS

05/06/2017 Monday Preliminary Exam - |
(Like Real CPT Exam)

07/06/2017 Wednesday Preliminary Exam - Il
(Like Real CPT Exam)

09/06/2017 Friday Preliminary Exam - Il
(Like Real CPT Exam)

11/06/2017 Sunday Preliminary Exam - IV
(Like Real CPT Exam)
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